Project - SOLARIS JOKA PHASE-I EDEN REALTY VENTURES PVT. LTD.
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11 ™ Project: Solaris Joka Phase - I, Bhasa 1573 days Fri30 Nov'18  Thu 30 Nov'23 r 1
# e Project Start 0 days Fri30Nov'18  Fri30 Nov'i8 + 30/11
$ = Mobilization of Piling contractor 15days  Fri30Nov'l8  Sat 15 Dec'18 - Mobilization of Piling contractor
i = Site Cleaning & Dressing 20days  Sat15Dec'i8  Mon(7Jan'19 I-l Site Cleaning & Dressing
s - Construction of Site office & Labour Hutment 30days Mon07Jan'l19  Tue 12 Feb'19 ' ymm Construction of Site office & Labour Hutment
& = Pilling Work 290days ThuO7 Feb'ls  Fri31Jan'20 [ e  Pilling Work
7 - Civil & Structure work 586days Wed 29 May'19 Wed 05 May '21 [ e Civil & Structure work
£ - Finishing work including flooring & painting 536days Thu20Feb'20  Sat20 Nov'2l : e Finishing work including flooring & painting
g - Door & window work 394 days ThuO1Oct'20 Thu 20 Jan '22 [ Y  Door 8t window work
9 - MEP internal & external 482days  Tue27 Apr'2l  Thu Ol Dec'22 0 yeeeesm— MEP internal & external
1‘11 - Infrastructure including road, boudary wall, drainage, etc. 490 days  Sat04 Dec'21  Wed 14 Jun'23 I — s [nfrastructure including road, bouc
] = Landscaping & Hardscaping work 410days  Fri17Jun'22 Fri 15 Sep '23 i 3 —— s Landscaping & Hardscaping
3 - Solar Pannel Installation 378days  Thu2lJul'22  Wed13Sep'23 | I . - s 50lar Pannel Installation
% -= Technical Inspection 110days  Sat03Jun'23  Tue26Sep'23 [ ymmmmmm  Technical Inspection
,1 - Rectification (If required) 85 days Mon 31Jul'23  Thu 26 Oct '23 | — pmmmm Rectification (If required)
]2 - Handover 45 days Sat 14 Oct 23 Thu 30 Nov '23 | pmmm Handover
b g ™  EndofProject - ~ Odays Thu30Nov'23  Thu3O0Nov'23 | ! . B B - . 30/11
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